PNNOU R W R

hhwwwwwwwwmwwwwwwNNMM
N NN
NP PO Leobo b N REERNRRRENRNREBERLRRERERERES

BESTENLISTE DRESSUR 2018

NAME

Hoyler, Susanne
Simmendinger, Bea-Lara
Bratz, Annette
Wirth, Caroline
Kithnapfel, Nicole
Bauer, Kathrin

Buck, Sonja

Graja, Kerstin

Meier, Manuela
ERlinger, Svenja
Walter, Sina
Haderer, Eva
Schéfer, Nadine
Diirr, Elena

Schmid, Andrea
Hanke, Pia-Sophie
Schuler, Sarah
Begenat, Kerstin
Frey, Lena Malin
Strutz, Linda

Schiile, Evi
Engelstétter, Jennifer
Hartkopf, Julia Katharina
Hausler, Rebecca
Seifried, Magdalena
Volz, Claudia
Cornelius, Alexa
Liepelt, Friederike
Wangner, Angela
Krauss, Anna-Katharina
Raap, Meike

Krauss, Klara-Theresa
Bauer, Lisa Anna
Kellewald, Magnus Philipp
Winz, Hannah

Lihr, Eva-Maria
Herter, Lorena
Spingler, Lisa

Breier, Carolin

Rau, Lisa-Marie
Terigi, Jasmin

Vogt, Nina

Kdstner, Georgia
Kiinkler, Ronja
Schimanski, Richelle
Selb, Tatjana

Hirner, Ina

1969
1991
1969
2001
1997
1985
1989
1984
1985
1999
1990
1990
1981
1997
1980
2002
1993
1991
1995
1995
2002
1985
1992
1995
1995
1965
2000
1999
1984
2006
2003
2007
1990
2001
1994
1981
1998
2000
2002
1998
1996
1988
1978
1999
1992
1993
1985

GEBURTSJAHR VEREIN

RSG Altheim

RFV Effringen

RFV Pfalzgrafenweiler

RC Heiligenbronn

RA TSV Altensteig

RFV Effringen

RA TSV Altensteig

RV Nordstetten-Horb
Schwarzwiélder RV Freudenstadt

Reit.-u.Fahrverein Gechingen e.V.

RV Nordstetten-Horb

RV Nordstetten-Horb

RV Nordstetten-Horb

RFV Horb

RSG Altheim

RV Waldachtal e.V

RA TSV Altensteig

RSV Calw-Spindlershof e.V.
PSC Lombach

RFV Effringen

RA TSV Altensteig

RSV Calw-Spindlershof e.V.
RSC Salzstetten

RFV Effringen

RV Nordstetten-Horb

RFV Effringen
Schwarzwilder RV Freudenstadt
Schwarzwiilder RV Freudenstadt
RFV Effringen

RA TSV Altensteig

RA TSV Altensteig

RA TSV Altensteig

RSC Salzstetten

Reit.-u.Fahrverein Gechingen e.V.

RSV Calw-Spindlershof e.V.
RFV Pfalzgrafenweiler

RFV Pfalzgrafenweiler

RFV Horb

RV Nordstetten-Horb

RA TSV Altensteig

RA TSV Altensteig

RA TSV Altensteig

RSV Calw-Spindlershof e.V.
Schwarzwilder RV Freudenstadt
RSC Salzstetten

RG Waldhof Wildberg

RSC Salzstetten
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Reiter

Reiter

LK_2018

PFERDESPORTHKREIS
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RLP_DRE
834
331
280
224
222
160
144
144
108
101
78

64
63
60
56
52
45
37
30
27
22
16
16
15
15
15
13
12
11
11
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